41.18°N 41.19°N 41.2°N 41.21°N 41.22° N 41.23°N 41.24° N 41.25°N

41.17° N

105.46°W 105.45°W 105.44°W 105.43°W 105.42°W 105.41° W

P~

1
L7 I o

rla'n-mﬂm
0 0.5

From:

Time w

[ Camp 0.00 000 000 000 =4
4 Camp - A 0.72 0.72 0:10 0:10 4.5 a

[A-B 4.24 352 050 0:40 52 2 S

(B-C 4.94 0.69 0:59 0:09 48 Q

| C - P&R #1 (D) 5.37 0.43 1:04 0:05 5.2 -g

1:19  0:15 =

T|1D-E 6.59 1.22 1:34 0:15 4.8

E-F 10.73 4.14 2:33 0:59 4.2

' F-G 13.09 2.36 3:03 0:30 4.8

G - P&R #2 (H) 13.41 0.33 3:08 0:05 4.0
_7_ 3:23 0:15

[ H-G 13.72 0.31 3:27 0:04 4.2

(G- 1 14.68 0.96 3:40 0:13 4.6

él— Camp (Lunch  16.93 2.25 4:08 0:28 4.8

g 4:53 0:45
- Camp - J 17.07 0.14 4:55 0:02 4.8

W=l 21.33 4,25 5:55 1:00 4.2

'L-P&R #3 (M) 21.63 0.31 6:00 0:05 4.0

g 6:15 0:15

(M -L 21.94 0.31 6:19 0:04 4.0
TL-k 25.04 3.10 7:01 0:42 4.5

!K— 2-Mile 27.03 1.99 7:25 0:24 5.0

;2—Mile—A 28.15 1.12 7:38 0:13 5.0

| A - Camp 28.89 0.73 7:49 0:11 4.0

R From: ?:314 to” 8:04 4.57 Avg.i;y»
\l“\a .‘l ‘Il : lwl = 'i

105.46°W 105.45°W 105.44°W 105.43°W 105.42° W 105.41°W 105.4°W

‘ 3;‘Nat§)ﬁél1G
a0

105':1°W 105'3;9°W 105'3;8°W 105'3;7°W 10 Distance Interval Time Interval mph
(NN %y et 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:00

N 0.72 0.72 0:11 0:11 4.0

4.24 3.52 1:05 0:54 3.9

4,94 0.69 1:15 0:10 4.0

5.37 0.43 1:22 0:07 3.8
) Kj 1:37 0:15

‘ 1.3 155/~ D-E 6.59 1.22 1:57 0:20 3.7

©pen) ¢ ¢ 1500 | 235 | 34s | os7 | 38

= <=7 - . . : : .

3 \® : G-P&R#2(H) 13.41 0.33 3:49 0:06 3.6
s 4:04 0:15

‘H-G 13.72 0.31 4:09 0:05 3.6

7 G- 14.68 0.96 4:25 0:16 3.6

1- 2-MILE 14.89 0.21 4:28 0:03 3.8

16.93 2.04 4:59 0:31 4.0

d) 221n0N Aepanjes

100

41.25° N

' T T T T
105.39°W 105.38°W 105.37°W 105.36°W 105.35° W

— T
105.34°W 105.33°

T - T
W 105.32°W 105.31°W

41.18°N 41.19°N 41.2°N 41.21°N 41.22°N 41.23°N 41.24°N

4117°N



